
January 2025 February 2025 March 2025

21
31-2 
31

Members Update & Chat Zoom
Bathurst 12HR
CoolDrive Training @ Bathurst

11
17

Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm

14-15
15
18
22
29

Diag & Sensors Scott  & Joe QLD
KTS Cooldrive Training Sydney
Members Update & Chat Zoom
Nexion ADAS Course  Sydney
DPF Training  Clint Flower VIC

April 2025 May 2025 June 2025
4-5 
8
15
18-20

Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe Sydney
Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm
Easter

11
20

Mothers Day
Members Update & Chat Zoom

8-10 
10
17
19-21
21

June Long Weekend
Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm
Autocare Brisbane
AASDN Social Event Brisbane

AASDN Social Events Industry events AASDN Training NSW 

AASDN East Coast Calendar of Events 2025

AASDN Training QLD AASDN Training VIC 

July 2025 August 2025 September 2025
5
12
15
19

Business Training Duncan Boyle Sydney
DPF Training Clint Flower Sydney
Members Update & Chat Zoom
Bosch National Conference Melbourne

1-2 
12
19
22-23
27-31

Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe VIC
Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm
Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe Canberra
Century Battery Conference Hobart

1
13
16
27

Fathers Day
DPF Training Clint Flower Brisbane
Members Update & Chat Zoom
DPF Training Clint Flower Canberra

October 2025 November 2025 December 2025

3-5
6
7
14

31-2

Singapore Grand Prix TBC
October Long Weekend / GF
Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm
AGM & Gala Dinner With Christmas Party 
Gold Coast

3-8
18
23

SEMA Las Vegas
Members Update & Chat Zoom
VASA AGM QLD

9
16

Zoom Executive Committee 730pm
Zoom Directors 730pm

AASDN Training Canberra 


