AASDN East Coast Calendar of Events 2025

January 2025		February 2025		March 2025	
21 31-2 31	Members Update & Chat Zoom Bathurst 12HR CoolDrive Training @ Bathurst	11 17	Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm	14-15 15 18 22 29	Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe QLD KTS Cooldrive Training Sydney Members Update & Chat Zoom Nexion ADAS Course Sydney DPF Training Clint Flower VIC
April 2025		May 2025		June 2025	
4-5 8 15 18-20	Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe Sydney Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm Easter	11 20	Mothers Day Members Update & Chat Zoom	8-10 10 17 19-21 21	June Long Weekend Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm Autocare Brisbane AASDN Social Event Brisbane
July 2025		August 2025		September 2025	
5 12 15 19	Business Training Duncan Boyle Sydney DPF Training Clint Flower Sydney Members Update & Chat Zoom Bosch National Conference Melbourne	1-2 12 19 22-23 27-31	Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe VIC Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm Diag & Sensors Scott & Joe Canberra Century Battery Conference Hobart	1 13 16 27	Fathers Day DPF Training Clint Flower Brisbane Members Update & Chat Zoom DPF Training Clint Flower Canberra
October 2025		November 2025		December 2025	
3-5 6 7 14 31-2	Singapore Grand Prix TBC October Long Weekend / GF Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm AGM & Gala Dinner With Christmas Party Gold Coast	3-8 18 23	SEMA Las Vegas Members Update & Chat Zoom VASA AGM QLD	9 16	Zoom Executive Committee 730pm Zoom Directors 730pm

AASDN Social Events

Industry events

AASDN Training NSW

AASDN Training QLD

AASDN Training VIC

AASDN Training Canberra